
Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Krishnagiri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  42.50  4,250.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2026-03-21

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Avallapalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  47.50  4,750.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-03-21

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thirupathur APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-03-21

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Pallavaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2026-03-21

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Theni(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  44.00  4,400.00  4400 -  4,400.00 2026-03-16

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ranipettai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-03-16

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Guduvancheri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2026-03-15

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2026-03-15

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-03-03

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-03-03

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Vaniyampadi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-03-02

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) RSPuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  52.50  5,250.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2026-03-01

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Vellore APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2026-03-01

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2026-02-22

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Elampillai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2026-02-22

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kambam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-22

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-02-22

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Dharmapuri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  53.50  5,350.00  5500 -  5,200.00 2026-02-15

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-15

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Pennagaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  48.50  4,850.00  5000 -  4,700.00 2026-02-09

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2026-02-09

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  47.50  4,750.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-02-09

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Nanganallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-08

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Hosur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  47.50  4,750.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-02-06
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Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Arcot(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-01

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Rajapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2026-01-31

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Anna nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-26

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Mettur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-01-25

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Jameenrayapettai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-25

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-24

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Vadavalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  42.00  4,200.00  4400 -  4,000.00 2026-01-24

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Natrampalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-23

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Singanallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  42.00  4,200.00  4400 -  4,000.00 2026-01-21

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-01-19

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2026-01-17

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Sundarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  52.50  5,250.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2026-01-17

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Chinnamanur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-16

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Palacode(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  28.50  2,850.00  3000 -  2,700.00 2026-01-16

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Mettupalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-01-14

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) AJattihalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  42.50  4,250.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2026-01-13

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Devaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-11

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Paramathivelur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  37.50  3,750.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2026-01-06

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Hosur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Krishnagiri(Uzhavar Sandhai )  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2025-10-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thammampatti (Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-24

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Vaniyampadi(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-13

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-07-24

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Ranipettai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-06-28

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Natrampalli(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-05-30

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Theni(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-04-21
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Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,300.00 2025-03-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thirupathur  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-03-31

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-03-26

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) RSPuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-03-25

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Dharmapuri(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,700.00 2025-03-19

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Vellore  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-03-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Jalagandapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,500.00 2025-03-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-03-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kambam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-03-09

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Bodinayakanur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,700.00 2025-03-07

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Tindivanam  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-03-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Pallavaram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-02-23

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Jameenrayapettai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-02-23

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-02-20

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Palacode(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-02-20

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-02-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Arcot(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-02-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-02-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) AJattihalli(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2025-02-12

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Devaram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2025-02-12

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai )  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  3,500.00 2025-02-08

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Vadavalli(Uzhavar Sandhai )  44.00  4,400.00  4400 -  4,000.00 2025-02-08

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Chinnamanur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-02-08

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Anna nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-02-08

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Pennagaram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-02-06

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Mettur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-01-27

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Mettupalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-01-14
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Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Tamarainagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2024-12-30

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) KKNagar(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2024-12-27

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Cheyyar(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2024-12-25

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Ulundurpettai  94.59  9,459.00  9616 -  8,899.00 2024-06-04

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Local Vellore  63.10  6,310.00  6310 -  6,310.00 2024-02-27

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - 777 New Ind Thiryagadurgam  32.50  3,250.00  3250 -  3,250.00 2023-06-07

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Tiruchengode  42.29  4,229.00  4509 -  4,009.00 2023-03-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Boothapadi  63.60  6,360.00  6510 -  6,210.00 2023-03-01

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tamarainagar-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kknagar-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/cheyyar-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ulundurpettai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/vellore
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thiryagadurgam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tiruchengode
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/boothapadi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/tamil-nadu/arhar-turred-gram-whole

